
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 
GOVERNMENT HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOoL, ROURKELA. 

No. 1839 /GACR Dt.28/06/2211 
Fee Structure for +2, Session 2022-23

Name of Heads of collection (+2)
No. 1st 2nd

A. Govt. Fees 
Admission Fee Science 
Admission Fee Arts
Admission Fee Commerce
Tuition Fee (Science) Per Annum 

Tuition Fee (Arts) Per Annum 
Tuition Fee (Commerce) Per Annum 

9| 9 

8 

B 3 

108
96 

108|
96 
96 96 

B. College Annual Charges 1st 2nd
Abstract Attendance 
|Annual Day, Independece Day 8 Republic Day
Celebration 
Athletic Association 
College Calender/ Information Buletin
College Examination 
Common Room 
Cultural Association 
Cycle/Moter Cycle Stand 

Development Fee
Dramatic Association 

DSA
e-Governance 
Faculty Association (For Science, Arts & Comm.) 
ldenty Card & Library Card 

20 20 
50 

50 S0 
50 

250
20 

50 

50 
8 

100
250

100
250

9 

10 50 50 

20 20 
50 
50 

|12 50 
|13 50 

15 Library Caution Money (Non-refundable) 50 
100
300

|16 Magazine Fee
100|
300
20 

17 Maintanance fee (Civil, Electrical & Furniture) 
18 Medical/ Health Care 

NCC
20 

19 
NSS 5 

20|20 20 
Proctorial Fee
Red cross 

|SAF
Sanitation fee
Scout and Guide 

SSG
|Students Satety Insurance 

SUPW
Teachers Welfare fund 
Time Table and Lesson plan 

21 20 
20 
10 

200

20 

20 

10 
20024 

25 10 10 
6 20 

28 20 
29 10| 10 
30 30 30 

2462



C. COUNCIL FEES 1st 2nd 
Registration [Fee for Students passing BSE(O)] 

Other Boards 

Recognition Fees
Sports & Cultural Fees 

Academic Fee
Fee for Syllabus 
EMH Fees 

50 Nil

70 Nil

50 
120

Nil
4 

120

45 Nil

5 Nil
150 Nil

D. EXTRA CHARGES
(LABORATORY FEE NON-REFUNDABLE) 1st 2nd

Arts (for Education, Psychology & IT)
Commerce (With I.T.) 

50 50 
50|

200
150

50 
200
150

CMB

4 PCMIT/ ST 

E. SELF-FINANCING FEE 1st 2nd 
1 Information Technology 1500 1500

F. OTHER FEES/ EXTRA CHARGES(if applicable) 
TC/CLC 10 

TC/CLC (Duplicate) 
Identy card/ Library Card (Duplicate) 
Educational Verification 
Transcript Fee
MISC. fee

100
200

500

1000
6 

G. HOSTEL FEE (To be deposited in Hostel)
Hostel fees Annual Charges (Consolated Hostel Fees 

Excluding messcharges)
Hostel Seat rent 
Hostel fees Caution Money Refundable (Subject to 

Adjuestment Against Actual Expenses) 
Mess Charges

lst 2nd

9000 8000
65 65 

1000 1000
|4 Extra Extra 

N.B.

1. Tution Fee is not Applicable for Sc/ST/Girls Students' of +2.

2. Handicapped Students'having 75% and above disbility are exempted as 

per govt order. 
3. Fee revision may be made if necessary. 

Principal 2&b-22 
Govt.Auto. College, Rourkela. 



OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL: GOVT. JUNIOR COLLEGE, ROURKELA. 

Date29/0A/22// No._/SyL//GACR 
ADMISSION FEE STRUCTURE FOK THE SESSION 2022-23+2,1ST YEAR ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

S NAME OF HEAD PCMB PCMS PCM I.T.
CATEGORY GEN ST/SC/WN GEN GEN ST/SC/WC 
BOARD 

ST/SC/WN
Odisha other Odisha Other Odisha Other Odisha Other Odisha Other Odisha other 

ADMISSION FEE 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 
E TUITION FEE 108 108 108 108 108 108
N ANNUAL CHARGE 2570 2590 2570 2590 2520 2540 2520 2540 2520 2540 2520 2540

C INFO. TECH. 1500 1500 1500 1500

E TOTAL 2687 2707 2579 2599 2637 | 2657 2529 2549 4137 4157 4029 4049

NAME OF HEAD EDU & PSY I.T.
CATEGORY GEN ST/SC/W GEN ST/SC/WN GEN ST/SC/W

AR BOARD Odisha Other Odisha Other Odisha Other Odisha Other Odisha Other Odisha| Other 
ADMISSION FEE 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 

T TUITION FEE 96 96 96 96 96 96 

S ANNUAL CHARGE 2370 2390 2370 2390 2420 2440 2420 2440 2420 2440 2420 2440
INFO. TECH. 1500 1500 1500 1500

TOTAL 2474 2494 | 2378 2398 | 2524 2544 2428 2448 4024 4044 3928 3948

NAME OF HEAD I.T.

C 
| BOARD 

O ADMISSION FEE

CATEGORY GEN ST/SC/W GEN N.B.ST/SC/W
Odisha Other Odisha Other Odisha Other Odisha Other 

1. The above fees will be collected in the8 8 8 8 8 8 8 time of Admission in shape of cash in 
college counter.
2. The other fees i.e. Exam. Fee, etc...will be 
collected later on.

| TUITION FEE 96 96 96 96 M 
ANNUAL CHARGE 2370 2390 2370 2390 2420 2440 2420 2440

M INFO. TECH. 1500 1500 1500 1500
TOTAL 2474 2494 2378 2398 4024 4044 3928 3948 

MemoNo.1 292//GACR Date20//h o2 
Principal Copy to Notice Boards/Girls' Commdn Rbom/Staff Common Room Guard file/All Hostels/Cashier/Accounts Bursar/Principal>'s file/Head Clerk foninformation and necessary action.

ie PrinaT-22 
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